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Dist Turn Road Near Exit Time Total Dist
Start at Start   0:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight(SW) on Local Road   0:00:00 0.00 mi

in 0.03 mi Turn left(SE) on to Hillandale Ave   0:00:07 0.03 mi
in 0.36 mi Turn right(WSW) on to SR 42 (S High St)   0:01:33 0.39 mi
in 0.09 mi Bear left(N) on to Pear St   0:01:45 0.48 mi
in 0.05 mi Turn left(WSW) on to SR 42 (S High St)   0:01:57 0.53 mi
in 0.21 mi Turn left(SE) on to Pleasant Hill Rd   0:02:27 0.74 mi
in 0.81 mi Bear left(ESE) on to Local Road   0:04:23 1.55 mi
in 0.03 mi Turn right(SSW) on to Huffman St   0:04:31 1.59 mi
in 0.11 mi Turn left(SE) on to Stone Spring Rd   0:04:58 1.70 mi
in 0.95 mi Bear left(ESE) on to SSR 726   0:07:14 2.65 mi
in 0.85 mi Turn right(SSE) on to SSR 659   0:09:16 3.50 mi
in 0.14 mi Bear right(WSW) on to SSR 710   0:09:36 3.64 mi
in 2.57 mi Turn left(SSW) on to Pleasant Valley Rd   0:15:43 6.22 mi
in 0.75 mi Bear left(SE) on to SSR 679   0:18:41 6.96 mi
in 4.04 mi Turn left(NE) on to SR 276   0:28:20 11.00 mi
in 3.20 mi Go straight(NNE) on to SSR 620 Penn Laird,VA   0:32:53 14.20 mi
in 1.44 mi Turn left(NW) on to SSR 925   0:35:21 15.64 mi
in 1.96 mi Bear right(WNW) on to Keezletown Rd   0:40:01 17.60 mi
in 0.70 mi Turn right(NW) on to Country Club Rd   0:42:49 18.30 mi
in 0.98 mi Turn right(NNE) on to Blue Ridge Dr   0:46:44 19.28 mi
in 0.69 mi Turn left(WSW) on to Old Furnace Rd (Route 718)   0:49:29 19.97 mi
in 0.49 mi Bear right(W) on to E Wolfe St   0:50:39 20.46 mi
in 0.59 mi Go straight(W) on to Wolfe St   0:52:57 21.04 mi
in 0.11 mi Bear right(W) on to W Wolfe St   0:53:22 21.15 mi
in 0.54 mi Turn left(SW) on to S Dogwood Dr   0:54:39 21.69 mi
in 1.61 mi Turn right(NNW) on to Hillandale Ave   1:01:05 23.31 mi
in 0.15 mi Turn right(NE) on to Local Road   1:01:40 23.45 mi
in 0.03 mi Finish at Finish   1:01:47 23.48 mi

Total Time:   1:01:47  Total Distance: 23.48 mi
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